
 

Contact your child’s teacher with any questions: 
Becca Hollmann (rhollmann@asd20.org) ; Aubrey Brovold (abrovold@asd20.org) ;  

Rachel Householder (rhouseholder@asd20.org) ; Sonja Donahue (sdonahue@asd20.org) ; 
 Erin Yeadon (eyeadon@asd20.org)

 

SPELLING TEST: *Thursday, September 14th     
  

 

 

 

 

 

RECITATION: Thirty Days Hath September 

 

 

Important 

Upcoming Dates: 

• September 14th: Field 

Day- Students wear 

class shirts and 

athletic bottoms 

 

• September 15th: 

Teacher In-Service 

(No Students) 

 

• September 29th: 

Grandparents Day 

• October 5th and 6th: 

Parents- Teacher 

Conferences 

September 11th – 15th:    

Welcome to the first grade newsletter!  This is where you can look to find all 

important information about the week.  

A Look into What We’re 

Learning: 

Science: The Human 

Body 

Math: See Chapter 3 

Newsletter Here 

Nature Study: Black-Eyed 

Susan 

 

 

 

 

 

Field Day 2023 
Have your heart set on helping in a particular event? 

Want to make sure you get to hang out with your good pals while you’re there? 
One sure way to get what you want: Sign up now! 

 

For 1st, 2nd and 3rd grades - Field Day is Thursday, September 14th 

To sign up for this day, go to: https://signup.com/go/WhSBSHd 

Time:  11:30-2:45 

DONATIONS 
If you cannot attend but want to support this awesome day, you can 

be a tremendous help by donating needed items! 

If you would like to donate items go to: https://signup.com/go/SEutmHL 

 
The above 3 links will direct you to signup.com. If you cannot do the time 

required please contact me and we can be flexible and still plug you in. 

We’re grateful for whatever time, resources and goods you can donate. 

 

Questions? Comments? Contact Kim Romine at kromine@asd20.org 

Thank you for helping to make this an outstanding event for everyone! 
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